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ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.
ISIN:  US0462241011
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 046224101

1.47% (0.46)

US0462241011
ASTE

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

644 EUR

S&P 500

28.46 USD (100)
35.15 USD (100)
31.59 USD
31.79 USD
31.19 USD
31.31 USD
31.588775 USD
118,587
3,742,161.23
3,291
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0462241011&ID_NOTATION=254500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0462241011&ID_NOTATION=254500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb5c9e2edd3e1b940014080c06ee300df39f13d3e34919084c238d9e4015597c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=057f1736e5136de6b&time=1726605096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6f2da340d46c9ba63eeb89cd42d4e85fe6ad66531e92b1c7fb42849c88a26c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30112ea06f903e8b6&time=1726605096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca1698cf0dc952b7dc821882d9cc71aed8fcc252a6c7007548e6666201cdd07a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd74457dd105aabb9&time=1726605096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46af0394f4564e1ea15e1d0c742cdb85fc1be662a60d46dec76274cc9ca53c4b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de103ae7601cfb982&time=1726605096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0c5f9c3a9a265a8eb0eae801edf37cd17e3ecf9ada8a02c31364c1289345593&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b1b1de20a976ccd2&time=1726605096&tool=RSC

ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
31.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.47% (0.46)

ISIN US0462241011
Symbol ASTE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 644 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 35.15 USD (100)
Open 31.59 USD
High 31.79 USD
Low 31.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.31 USD
VWAP 31.588775 USD
Volume (pcs) 118,587
Trading volume 3,742,161.23
Number of trades 3,291
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.44% -35.08% -44.88%
Perf (abs.) -9.06 -16.92 -25.49
Beta - - -

Volatility 4419 47.62 44.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/09/16 21:31 28.20 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/09/16 22:00 31.77 USD 3.74

Frankfurt 2024/09/16 08:08 28.00 EUR 0.00

30.47 USD (139,074
32.09 USD (137,310
32.82 USD (164,558
36.18 USD (149,059
44.74 USD (2024/04/08
28.46 USD (2024/07/09
50.37 USD (2023/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.46 USD (2024/07/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

7
3,291
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=429106007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39871774

ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ASTEC

INDUSTRIES,INC.

Contact Details
ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.

Shepherd Road 1725 37421 Chattanooga,
Tennessee

Telefon: +1 (423) 899-5898
Fax: +1 (423) 899-4456
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Gehl
James Winford
Jeffrey Jackson
Jim Baker
Linda Knoll
Mark Gliebe
Mary Howell
Nalin Jain
Patrick Shannon
Tracey Cook
Barry Ruffalo
Anshu Pasricha
Greg Oswald
Jaco van der
Merwe

Mark Roth

Matt Litchfield
Michael Norris
Rebecca

Weyenberg

Stephen C.
Anderson

Tim Averkamp

Todd Burchett

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

3/3


mailto:-

	ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



